Total No. of Bidders: 4 (Four)

Anne Arundel County, Maryland

IFB NO.: IFB24000218

TITLE: STONE MATERIALS AND TOPSOIL

OPENING DATE: 2-27-2024

BID BOND REQUIREMENT: No

BUYER: Stacey Sells

Tabulation of Bids:

Group A
Group B
Group C
Group D
Group E
Group F
Group G
Group H
Group |

Group J

Group K
Group L
Group M
Group N
Group O
Group P
Group Q

AA Recycle Il LLC

$245,540.00
$4,790.00
$772,900.00
$84,260.00
$294,260.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$48,300.00
$117,000.00
$414,105.00
$0.00
$103,620.00
$94,450.00
$385,850.00
$58,500.00
$1,090.00

FTC Aggregate Supply

LLC
$217,107.00
$3,111.00
$627,825.00
$74,326.00
$235,291.00
$249,936.00
$319,319.00
$152,415.50
$34,765.50
$0.00
$393,151.50
$216,730.00
$84,329.00
$118,945.00
$307,395.00
$58,560.00
$577.00

Patuxent Materials Inc

$161,752.40
$2,476.40
$466,834.00
$56,629.00
$178,736.40
$197,095.00
$256,524.00
$120,137.00
$32,862.00
$0.00
$243,370.00
$146,200.00
$63,302.60
$979,440.00
$446,082.00
$48,500.00
$436.40

Manuel Luis Construction Co

$0.00
$0.00
$698,050.00
$77,910.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$36,360.00
$0.00




