Total No. of Bidders: 4 (Four)						1
Anne Arundel County, Maryland						
IFB NO.: IFB24000218						
TITLE: STONE MATERIALS AND TOPSOIL						
OPENING DATE: 2-27-2024						
BID BOND REQUIREMENT: No						
BUYER: Stacey Sells						
Tabulation of Bids:		AA Recycle II LLC	FTC Aggregate Supply LLC	Patuxent Materials Inc	Manuel Luis Construction Co	
	Group A	\$245,540.00	\$217,107.00	\$161,752.40	\$0.00	
	Group B	\$4,790.00	\$3,111.00	\$2,476.40	\$0.00	
	Group C	\$772,900.00	\$627,825.00	\$466,834.00	\$698,050.00	
	Group D	\$84,260.00	\$74,326.00	\$56,629.00	\$77,910.00	
	Group E	\$294,260.00	\$235,291.00	\$178,736.40	\$0.00	
	Group F	\$0.00	\$249,936.00	\$197,095.00	\$0.00	
	Group G	\$0.00	\$319,319.00	\$256,524.00	\$0.00	
	Group H	\$0.00	\$152,415.50	\$120,137.00	\$0.00	
	Group I	\$48,300.00	\$34,765.50	\$32,862.00	\$0.00	
	Group J	\$117,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Group K	\$414,105.00	\$393,151.50	\$243,370.00	\$0.00	
	Group L	\$0.00	\$216,730.00	\$146,200.00	\$0.00	
	Group M	\$103,620.00	\$84,329.00	\$63,302.60	\$0.00	
	Group N	\$94,450.00	\$118,945.00	\$979,440.00	\$0.00	
	Group O	\$385,850.00	\$307,395.00	\$446,082.00	\$0.00	
	Group P	\$58,500.00	\$58,560.00	\$48,500.00	\$36,360.00	
	Group Q	\$1,090.00	\$577.00	\$436.40	\$0.00	